
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures 


for POLITICAL COMMITTEES 

(RSA 664) 


September 14, 2010 - Primary Election 


I, Dianne Beaton _ Chairperson, and I, ---=P,-,a=.u=l-=-M:.::o;:.:r:..;~'7-'·n=---:--,-_____ 
(print name) (print name) 

Treasurer of the Home Builders & Remodelers Association of NH Build PAC 

Committee, located at __-;--=;1:7'1c..:..9---;"A;",~=·r7""'-p...;;o...::r,:,:-,t,,--,R:-::o~a:.;:;;d:..t,-----,C:..;o::.;n=c-;=o:=r'-7d;:..;,,---,N=H--:;O:..::3,-,3:..;O::..:.1__--:--:---:-:____ 
(mailing address) (town/city) (state) (zip rode) 

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the 

following report of receipts and expenditures.' 

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION 

Date ofReport: *June 23 0 August25 ~ September 8 0 September 22 0 

Receipts: 

1) Total of all receipts in this report 1) $ 1,554.98 


<:;' 

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports . '. 
'- 2) $ 33,027.11 

,~ 

:...~' '<3) Total of all primary election receipts to date ...,.;' f-, . 3) $ 34,582.09 
.~(Add lines I and 2) ''''-,~ 

'.~ 

Expenditures: 
4 ) Total expenditures in this report 4) $ 5,045.99 

5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5) $ 9,659.39 

6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6) $ 14,705.38 

7) Balance ifSURPLUS 7) $+19,876.71 

8) $­

Sign"ature ofTreasurer 

*This report not required by Political Committee ofa Political Party or by a Political Committee ora Candidate. RSA 664:6 

Secretary o/State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301 

Phone; 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 - http://www.sos.nh.gov 


email: elections@->os.state.nh.us 


mailto:elections@->os.state.nh.us
http:http://www.sos.nh.gov
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http:14,705.38
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- -

Page_1 of_a~ges Candidate or Committee Name: Home Builders & Remodelers ASSll. of NH Build PAC 

Reporting period ending 8 2 3 2 0 1 0 20 I 0 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS 

Aggregate* If contribution or aggregate contribution 
Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address Amount of Date Contributions is over $100 list: 
(Alphabetical Order) Contribution Received to Date Occupation and Place of Business 

6/30-7/31 

HBRANH Member Contr~butions 119~q)or::t:: Concor<~L NH $1550.00 Trade Association 
 hf 
Bank Interest Income 4.98 

~-~-~--~~- --~---~~- ~-~~ ~-~ --.-.----~-

Totl!l()f!ece:ipjS~1I~nitefl1i~cll$25 orllnderli!!jh!~~.-:'r~·_.~-"O! 

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES 
***["dicate to whid, electioll expenditllre applies 

Amount Date 
Paid to Whom Post Office Address 01' Exp~ns~e of Expense ***Primary IGeneral !:J~ure of Exp~n~iture___ 

o 0 
Bank Service Fees $11.98 .6/30& 7/31 

o 0 
See Attached List 

~ ---_.--_.- -- -.­

o o 

o o 

o o 

o o 

o o 

o 0 

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, 



08/26/10 

12:45 PM Home Builders & Remodelers Association of NH BUILD PAC 
119 Airport Road, Concord, NH 03301 

Cash Basis 

Date Name 

Income 

HBRANH Member Contributions 


Build PAC Fundralser 
811612010 Beaudry, Michael 
8/16/2010 Beaudry, Normand R. 
8/1612010 C.w. Ostrom Builders, LLC 
8/412010 Dan Bergeron Building & Development, Inc. 
8/1612010 Demanche, Roger 
8/412010 Dover Sand & Gravel, Inc. 
8/16/2010 LaValley, Harold A. 
8/412010 MJ Peasley Construction 
8118/2010 Usko, Mark 
8/18/2010 Usko, Myron (Tony) 

Total Build PAC Fundraiser 

Total HBRANH Member Contributions 

Total Income 

Expense 

Meeting Expense 


PAC Fundraiser Expenses 

8/20/2010 NAHB Build PAC 

8/20/2010 NAHB Build PAC 

8/18/2010 Usko, Tony 


Total PAC Fundraiser Expenses 

Total Meeting Expense 

Political Contributions 
8/2012010 Boutin, David 
7/1/2010 Committee to Elect House Democrats 
8/17/2010 DeVries, Betsi 
612812010 Guinta, Frank 
7/23/2010 House Republican Victory PAC (1) 
7/23/2010 NH Senate Democratic Caucus 

Total Political Contributions 

Total Expense 

Net Income 

June 22 through August 23, 2010 

Name Address 

PO Box 895 Charlestown, NH 03603 
PO Box 367 Charlestown, NH 03603 
Beechwood - 91 Route 103B Sunapee, NH 03782 
Dan Bergeron PO Box 826 Nashua, NH 03061-0826 
298 Chester Turnpike Candia, NH 03034 
Richard Proulx, Sr. PO Box 85 Dover, NH 03821 
133 Page Hill Newport, NH 03773 
Merritt Peasley 18 Wiggin Road Bedford, NH 03110-... 
54 Avery Road Sunapee, NH 03782-2928 
PO Box 334 Sunapee, NH 03782 

1201 15th St., NW Washington, DC 20005-2800 
1201 15th St., NW Washington, DC 20005-2800 
PO Box 334 Sunapee, NH 03782 

1465 Hooksett Road #80 Hooksett, NH 03106 
PO Box 1292 Concord, NH 03302 
14 Old Orchard Way Manchester, NH 03103 
PO Box 877 Manchester, NH 03105 
10 Water Street Concord, NH 03301 
2112 Beacon Street Concord, NH 03301 

Memo 

PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/13/2010 
PAC Summer Social Fundraiser 8/1312010 

8/13/20 Build PAC Fundraiser 
Myron Usko - 8/13/2010 Fundraiser Contribution 
PAC Summer Social Expenses 8/13/2010 

8/26/2010 Event 
7/19/2010 Event 
8/17/10 Event 
Political Contribution 
8/512010 Event 
8/4/2010 Event 

Paid Amount 

100.00 
200.00 
100.00 
100.00 
150.00 
100.00 
100.00 
10000 
100.00 
500.00 

.. __._ .._._­
1,550.00 

1,550.00 

1,550.00 

875.00 
500.00 
329.01 

1,704.01 

1,704.01 

250.00 
80.00 

100.00 
2,500.00 

150.00 
250.00 

3,330.00 

5,034.01 

-3,484.01 
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